WET-DRY CLEANER

4933416070 - AS500ELCP - 4000416071
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Position
0001
0002
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0036
0037
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0064
0065
0032
0052
0059
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Quantity

Description
COVER
HANDLE
COMPACTOR
BOLT SET
BOLT SET
SWITCH BOARD
WALL SOCKET
KNOB
SWITCH
NOSEPIECE
NOSEPIECE
CONNECTION CABLE
AIR DEFLECTOR RING
CLAMPING PIECE
RELAY CABLE
DAMPING ELEMENT
CABLE JOINT
CONNECTION SET
JOINT PIECE
PACKING SET
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
COVER
SPRING ELEMENT
NOISE FILTER
BASE PLATE
SEAL
GASKET
AIR GUIDE
DISPLAYER RING
HOLDING BRACKET
RATING PLATE
SWITCH BOARD
TANK
WHEEL
AXLE
SCREW
WHEEL
SLEEVE
COVER
FLOOR TOOL
NOZZLE
NOZZLE
SUCTION PIPE
ADAPTER
MUFF
MUFF
MUFF

FILTER CARTRIDGE Filter Cartdge P1AM
ALL-PURPOSE NOZZLE CLEAN LINE P1 AM
SUCTION HOSE hose4m anti statP1AM

Part number
4931416116
4931416117
4931416118
4931416295
4931416296
4931416344
4931416260
4931416119
4931416305
4931416306
4931416129
4931416308
4931416312
4931416313
4931416137
4931416139
4931416316
4931416317
4931416318
4931416319
4931416320
4931416324
4931416271
4931416326
4931416327
4931416174
4931416329
4931416330
4931416331
4931416332
4931416181
4931416322
4931416207
4931416208
4931416336
4931416337
4931416209
4931416339
4931416216
4931416282
4931416283
4931416284
4931416285
4931416166
4931416173
4931416058
4931416059
4932352304
4932276046
4932352311

EAN
4002395805358
4002395805365
4002395805372
4002395797189
4002395797196
4002395822980
4002395796458
4002395805389
4002395797288
4002395797295
4002395805396
4002395797714
4002395797752
4002395797769
4002395805402
4002395805426
4002395797790
4002395797806
4002395797813
4002395797820
4002395797837
4002395797875
4002395796564
4002395797899
4002395797905
4002395805518
4002395797929
4002395797936
4002395797943
4002395879795
4002395805525
4002395797851
4002395805563
4002395805570
4002395797998
4002395795178
4002395805587
4002395795185
4002395805594
4002395797073
4002395797080
4002395797097
4002395797103
4002395805495
4002395805501
4002395825967
4002395826599
4002395369638
4002395303236
4002395369706



Position
0060
0061
0062
0063
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Quantity

Description
FILTER (CLOTH) 50L Filtr Bagx5 P5AM
FILTER (CLOTH) 50L PVC Bag x 5 P5AM
SET Vac Constr. Set P1AM
SET Vac Office Set P1AM

Part number
4932352308
4932352310
4932352301
4932352302

EAN
4002395369676
4002395369690
4002395369607
4002395369614



	WET-DRY CLEANER
	4933416070 - AS500ELCP - 4000416071


